Need Solutions... to improve efficiency, safety and productivity? ask... ASGCO®
www.asgco.com  |  800.344.4000
@2024 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
BEARING BORE BASED ON PULLEY SHAFT SIZE
1” 2” 3” 4” 5” 6” 7” 8” 9”
SDTU (Light Duty) 1/2” - 3-7/16”
TRAVEL LENGTH BASED ON CONVEYOR LENGTH
Length of Conveyor 10’ 20’ 25’ 50’ 75’ 100’ 125’ 150’ 175’ 200” 225”

•  Narrow frame for light installations
Available with Dodge® and/or Timken® bearings upon request.
Need Solutions... to improve efficiency, safety and productivity? ask... ASGCO®
www.asgco.com  |  800.344.4000
@2024 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions”
MEDIUM TAKE-UP FRAME (SDTU)
MEDIUM DUTY TAKE-UP FRAME (SDTU)
Part Number
Travel
Distance
Weight
B C D
E
F H J K L N O P S W
kg lb MIN MAX
ASG-SD10-6 6 4.54 10 18
6.625 3.5 2.875 4.375 0.375 2.75 2.5 0.25
19.5
1.125 1.625 0.375 0.75 3.5
ASG-SD10-9 9 4.99 11 20.5 22
ASG-SD10-12 12 5.90 13 23.5 25
ASG-SD10-18 18 6.80 15 29.5 31
ASG-SD10-24 24 7.71 17 35.5 37
ASG-SD10-30 30 8.62 19 41.5 43
ASG-SD10-36 36 9.98 22 47.5 49
ASG-SD10-42 42 10.88 24 53.5 55
ASG-SD10-48 48 11.79 26 59.5 61
ASG-SD20-6 6 4.54 10 18
8.25 3.75 4.44 6.25 0.5 2.56 2.5 0.25
19.5
1.125 1.625 0.5 0.75 3.5
ASG-SD20-9 9 4.99 11 20.5 22
ASG-SD20-12 12 5.90 13 23.5 25
ASG-SD20-18 18 7.26 16 32 33.5
ASG-SD20-24 24 8.16 18 38 39.5
ASG-SD20-30 30 9.07 20 44 45.5
ASG-SD20-36 36 10.88 24 50 51.5
ASG-SD20-42 42 11.34 25 56 57.5
ASG-SD20-48 48 12.24 27 62 63.5
ASG-SD30-12 12 7.71 17 26.75
9 34 5.75 7 0.5 2.69 2.5 0.25
28.25
1.125 1.625 0.625 0.75 3.5
ASG-SD30-18 18 8.62 19 32.75 34.25
ASG-SD30-24 24 9.98 22 38.75 40.25
ASG-SD30-30 30 10.88 24 44.75 46.25
ASG-SD30-36 36 11.79 26 50.75 52.25
ASG-SD30-42 42 13.15 29 56.75 58.25
ASG-SD30-48 48 14.06 31 62.75 64.25
ASG-SD40-12 12 9.98 22 26.75
10 4.75 6.375 7.88 0.625 3.19 3 0.31
28.25
1.125 1.75 0.625 0.75 4.75
ASG-SD40-18 18 11.34 25 32.75 34.25
ASG-SD40-24 24 12.70 28 38.75 40.25
ASG-SD40-30 30 14.06 31 44.75 46.25
ASG-SD40-36 36 15.42 34 50.75 52.25
ASG-SD40-42 42 16.33 36 56.75 58.25
ASG-SD40-48 48 17.69 39 62.75 64.25
ASG-SD45-12 12 29.02 64 31.25
14.5 5.5 6 11.25 0.75 4.13 3 0.5
33.375
1.5 2.25 0.75 1 5.88
ASG-SD45-18 18 31.75 70 37.5 39.625
ASG-SD45-24 24 34.47 76 43.5 45.625
ASG-SD45-30 30 37.19 82 49.5 51.625
ASG-SD45-36 36 39.46 87 55.5 57.625
ASG-SD45-42 42 42.18 93 61.5 63.625
ASG-SD45-48 48 44.90 99 67.5 69.625
ASG-SD50-6 6 26.30 58 25.25
14.5 5.5 6 11.25 0.75 4.13 3 0.5
27.375
1.5 2.25 0.875 1 5.88
ASG-SD50-12 12 29.02 64 31.25 33.375
ASG-SD50-18 18 31.75 70 37.5 39.625
ASG-SD50-24 24 34.47 76 43.5 45.625
ASG-SD50-30 30 36.73 81 49.5 51.625
ASG-SD50-36 36 39.46 87 55.5 57.625
ASG-SD50-48 48 44.90 99 67.5 69.625
1
1
2
2